PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 405
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc.(Hons),, Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY 2023

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE
JEPARTMENT: B.SC.(HONS.)AGRICULTURE

REGISTER NAME 18 EXP 401 18 EXP 402

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD
1501AGI041 ARULKUMAR.T 95 95 0 93 93 O
1901AG1043 GURUPRASATH.S 94 94 o 98 98 O
1901AG1044 BHARATHVAJLR 96 96 0 98 98 O
1901AG1046 RAJA.G 95 95 0 98 98 O
1901AG1047 VISHNU.K 93 93 O 95 95 O
1901AG1048 SIBIARASAN.T 95 95 o 94 94 O
1901AG1049 KAMALESH.K 93 93 0] 9 9 O
1901AG1050 KALAMAGAL.Y 98 98 O 95 9% O
1901AG1051 SIVASANKARILP 98 98 o 93 93 O
1901AG1052 RAVINA.M 98 98 O 98 98 O
1901AG1053 PRAVEEN.R . 3 99 99 0 98 97 O
1901AG1054 GOVINDHAN.C 94 94 0 98 98 O
I1901AGI1055 CHITTRARASU.U 929 99 0] 99 99 O
1901AG1056 KIRUTHIGA.S 95 95 0] 94 94 O
1901AG1057 VARUN.R 93 93 0 % 9% O

18 EXP 401-MUSHROOM CULTIVATION TECHNOLOGY
18 EXP 401-FOOD PROCESSNG

Controller of Examinations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY ::THANJAVUR -613 403 (V'S
Controller of Examinations /\
B.Sc.(Hons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY 2023 .

oy
VAN

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT: B.SC.(HONSJAGRICULTURE

REGISTER NAME 18 EXP 401 18 EXP 402

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD
1901AG1003 MUKESH T 98 98 0] 9% 9 O
1901AG1004 ARUN KARTHIKEYANV S 9 96 (0] 29 99 O
1901AG1005 SHAGI A H 93: 93 0 95 95 O
1901AGI008 REENA JOVEN S 92 92 o 94 94 O
1901AG1009 KIRUBAN RAJ M J 99 99 o 29 99 O
1901AG1010 NISHANTHINI N 9% 96 o 97 97 O
[1901AG1011 THARANIYA SHREE B 97 97 o 2 99 O
1901AG1012 DHANSHEEL RAJ A - \ 98 98 o 98 98 O
1901AG1013 MADHANRAJ C 9T 97 o 9% 9% O
1901 AG1014  SANJAIS 97 97 0] 93 93 O
1901AG1015 JENISHA MARY S 98 98 (o] 92 92 O
1901AG1016 DIVYA S % 96 o 99 99 O
1901AG1017 SHRUTHI C 98 98 0 9 96 1 o
1901AG1019 KARTHIKA A % 96 0 2 99 O
1901AG1020 © TAMILNESAN P 93 93 (0] 95 95 O

18 EXP 401-POULTRY PRODUCCHNOLOGY
18 EXP 401-FLORICULTURE AND LANDSCAPING
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Sc(Hons) Agriculture , Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department :AGRICULTURE

REGISTER
NUMBER

2201AG 10101
2201AGI0102
2201 AG10103
2201AG10104
2201AGLO10S
2201 AG10106
2201AGIG107
2201AGI0108
2201 AG10109
2201AG10110
220TAGI0 1T
2201AGIOTI2
22001AG10113
2201AG10114
2201AGL0115
2201AG10116
2201AG10117
2201 AGI0118
2201AGLI0119
2201AG10120
22001AG10121
2201AG10122
2201AG10123
2201AG10124

NAME

R. ARAVINTHAN

M. MADHAN

N. AMUL RAJ

P KUMARASAMY
JMOHANKUMAR
N.ARUL SELVAN

V. VETRIVEL

C. KATHIRAVAN

P MANIKANDAN
N.MAYAKRISHNAN
G. NAGARAJ

K GOWTHAM

S MUTHUKRISHNAN
A ABDUL WAAIITH
5. VINITH
R.SAKTHIVEL
VIGNESH

S PAUL DANIEL GIFTSON
A KARTHIK

E PRAKASH
R.MANIVEL

K. KAVIKUILAN

M. NAVEEN KUMAR
D NIRANIAN

INT EXT TOT GRD

26
28
27
31
i3
it
28
i6

55
52
45
54
56
58
52
56
48
56
56
50
52
55
56
52
54
53
53
54
55
54
54
49

18 AGR 104

#1
80
72
85
B9
4
a0
92
8l
83
B
77
T8
B
84
T
8l
79
78
T8
&0
T8

6

At

=

Ul - B - S -+ B T S < R . S R

>z

INT EXT TOT GRD

31
28

18 AEC 101

s6
52
45
53
55
54
sl
54
56
54
54
53
54

&7 A 25 53
80 A 27 54
78 B 31 55
&0 A 25 54
a1 A 27 53
80 A 260 52
76 [ 25 54
81 A 28 55
82 A 26 56
79 B 0 57
80 A 26 s
19 B 25 35
82 A 24 54
8l A 28 55
75 B i 56
73 I3 25 52
77 B 27 54
81 A 26 53
78 B 31 55
78 B 26 54
77 B 27 53
77 B 25 54
78 B 28 53
78 B 26 54

18 AEN 101

78
81
86
749
bt
78
7

B3
86
77
8l
79
86
80
30
79
&1
80

INT EXT TOT GRD

B
A

= S S O - R - - . N B

T >

P - A T S

INT EXT TOT GRD

M5
50

18 AEX 103

83
16
79
79
77
T4
B0
74
76
82
82
82
79
78
76
T6

A

T @ 7@ o o @ @ o>

T www» > > oo

i6
28
26
25
27
26
24
28

50
52
53
55
54
56

18 AGM 101
INT EXT TOT GRD

a6
80
79
30
81
82
79
79
78
&0
78
78
78
78
84
76
77
78
7
78
77
81
82
78

INT

25
26
25
27
26

13 GPB 102
EXT TOT GRD

55
30

80
76
78
79
77
76
80
80
T4

A
B
B

> =

= S B - -~ R

@

i At
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Sc¢(Hons) Agriculture , Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department :AGRICULTURE

REGISTER
NUMBER

2201 AG10125
2201AG10126
2201AG10127
22001 AGID128
2201AG10129
I201AGIO30
2201AGI0201
2201AG 10202
2201AG10203
2201AG 10204
2201AGI0205
2201AG 10206
2201AG10207
2201AG 10208
2201AG 10209
2201 AG10210
2201AG10211
201AG10212
2201AG10213
2201AG10214
2201AG 10215
2201AG10216
2201AG10217
2201AG10218

NAME

S PARAMESHWARAN
A PANDISHWARAN
S.SHELTON
MAYYAMPERUMAL
N AMIRTHALINGAM
KEMARIKANAN

M, SANDHIYA

C. MADHUMITHA

N. LOKESHWARI

K. SISYA
JIMAHALAKSHMI

5. MANJUSUBASHINI
D.GOWRI SANKARI
YOHA SHIVANI

S, DEVIKA

S. BHUVANESHWARI
D. VARSHA

(A KALAIVANI

K.ROJA

S. SUMITHRA
K SUGLNA
R. KARTHIKA
S.SUBANYA
T.PRAVEENA

18 AGR 104
INT EXT TOT GRD

32 57 89 A+
37 56 93 o]
6 53 79 B
27 54 8] A
26 55 Bl A
28 54 82 A
26 56 82 A
32 57 89 A+
7T 36 93 (8]
26 53 79 B
28 53 81 A
24 56 80

27 54 8l A
26 51 7 13
24 52 74 B
2 54 86 A
26 53 T B
27T 42 69 C
26 54 80 A
26 54 80 A
27 53 B8O A
28 54 82 A

34 4 75 A
35 54 89 A

18 AEC 101

INT EXT TOT GRD INT

27 52 79
27 34 8l
26 53 79
% 52 M
27 54 Rl
260 55 81
28 56 84
23 54 77
24 33 T
26 52 78
25 54 79
26 55 8l
25 51 76
4 53 7
26 55 8l
24 54 78
25 53 78
26 43 &Y
5 54 79
26 52 78
24 53 M
5 51 76
26 52 78
23 53 76

B
A

B

27
28
26
25
24
30
26
28
30

18 AEN 101
EXT TOT GRD

53
54
53
54
53
56
53
54
53
54
53

55
57
52

80
82
i
79
77
B6
s
82
83
80
&4
77
85
T
78
85
83
87
77
79
a0
&1
85
79

==R

=

B | [ i R E ) e e Y % @ B B

18 AEX 103
INT EXT TOT GRD
26 53 79
28 54 82 A
25 55 8O A
27T 56 83 A
26 57 83 A
26 58 84 A
24 55 79 B
25 53 78 B
6 54 80 A
28 52 80 A
27 56 83 A
25 57 82 A
26 50 76
28 54 82 A
27 52 79 i
B 52 78 (£}
25 44 a9 C
24 54 78 B
25 56 81 A

26 52 78 B
27 52 79 B
28 55 83 A
25 56 81 A
26 44 TJ0 B

18 AGM 101
INT EXT TOT GRD INT

25 53
27 582
27 55
26 54
28 55
25 52
24 51
26 S0
25 54
24 55
26 60
24 52
28 50
27 6
25 55
26 54
27 53
26 52
28 s
24 55
25 53
26 57
28 38
27 54

T8
79
82
&0
83
77
75
76
79
79
86
76
78
83
&0
30
80
78
79
79
80
83
86
81

@ mm oo > w

A

R omm

18 GPB 102
EXT TOT GRD

52
56
53
54
52
51
56

78
81

76
80
79
T4
82
80
78
81
86
30
77
T6
#1
81
81

&0
78
81
77
77
82
84

B

S S R R SR - -

=

M ,;m‘b}

Controller of Examinations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc(Hons) Agriculture , Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department :AGRICULTURE

REGISTER
NUMBER

2201 AG L0219
2201AG10220
2201AG10221
2201 AG 10222
2201AG10223
2201AG10224
2201 AG 10225

NAME

D.NEHA

E.SIVA SANKARI
R.SUMA
V.BANULATHA
D.KALAVATHI
P.AVITHA
S.SIVAKAMI

18 AGR 104
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

77
&1
82
&1
83
87
&3

B

ol e

26
20
25
25
26

18 AGR 104 - INTRODUCTORY AGRO-METEOROLOGY & CLIMATE CHANGE

18 AEC101- FUNDAMENTALS OF AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS
FUNDAMENTALS OF ENTOMOLOGY
18 AEX 103 - FUNDAMENTALS OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION EDUCATI

18 AEN 101 -

8 AGM 101 - AGRICULTURAL MICROBIOLOGY
18 GPB 102 - FUNDAMENTALS OF GENETICS

18 CRP 101 - FUNDAMENTALS OF CROP PHYSIOLOGY
18 PAT 101 - FUNDAMENTALS OF PLANT PATHOLOGY

18 SWE 111 - SOIL AND WATER CONSERVATION ENGINEERING

18 AEC 101

52

78
72
77
a0
78
78
78

B
B
B
A
B
B

B

13 AEN 101

56
55
55

84
83
81
78
81
81
81

A

At

A
B
A

INT

18 AEX 103
EXT TOT GRD

57
56
36
43
56
41

36

L)
&2
82
70
84
69
84

L T T - A

INT
27
26
25
28
21
27

27

18 AGM 101
EXT TOT GRD

55
53
53
53
53
53

53

82
79
78
81
L1
&0
80

A
B
B

INT

18 GPB 102
EXT TOT GRD

54
55
59
35
58
58
58

&1
82
85
82
86
86
a6

A
A

=

-

ax\\ ‘ND

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc(Hons) Agriculture , Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : AGRICULTURE

REGISTER - 18 CRP 101 18PAT 101 18 SWE 111
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2201AG10101 R, ARAVINTHAN 33 56 B9 A+ 25 S6 81 A 32 53§ A
2201AG10102 M. MADHAN 36 58 94 @] 26 52 78 B 28 45 73 3 ;
2201AG10103 N. AMUL RAJ 28 52 80 A 34 49 8 A 27 S5 82 A
2200 AG1I0T04 P, KUMARASAMY 36 56 92 Q 36 53 89 A 31 54 85 A
2201AG10105 ] MOHANKUMAR 33 048 81 A+ 33 52 8 A 25 53 78 B
2201AG10106 N ARUL SELVAN 32 49 81 At 31 54 85 A 27 52 79 B
2201AG10107 V. VETRIVEL 35 52 87 A+ 35 51 8 A 28 54 82 A
2201AG10108 C. KATHIRAVAN 37 52 89 A+ 27 54 81 A 26 55 81 A
2201AG10109  P.MANIKANDAN 36 54 9 AL 36 56 92 O 28 S6 84 A
2201AGI0110 N.MAYAKRISHNAN 34 48 82 A+ 28 56 84 A 27 57T 84 A
2201AGIOI1  G. NAGARAJ 33 43 76 A 26 S5 81 A 27 56 8 A
2200 AG10112  K.GOWTHAM 36 49 85 A+ | 28 52 80 A 26 46 72 B
2201AG10113 S MUTHUKRISHNAN 34 47 81 A+ 30 53 8 A 25 54 79 B
2201AG10114 A ABDUL WAAIITH 25 52 77 A 34 53 87 A 28 55 83 A
2201AGI0115 'S. VINITH 28 54 82 A+ 32 49 81 A 34 44 78 B
2201AG10116 R.SAKTHIVEL 27 49 76 A 26 51 77 B 31 43 74 B
2201AG10117  VIGNESH 32 057 8 A+ 27 52 79 B 32 54 8 A
2201AG10118 'S, PAUL DANIEL GIFTSON = 37 56 93 o] 26 55 81 A 26 53 79 B
2201AG10119 A KARTHIK 36 54 90 Ar 28 54 8 A 27 42 69 C

2\ S

Controller of Examinations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc(Hons) Agriculture , Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Department : AGRICULTURE

REGISTER — 18 CRP 101 18PAT 101 18 SWE 111

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2201AG10120 E.PRAKASI 35 52 87 A+ 26 S6 82 A 26 54 80 A
2201AG10121  RMANIVEL 31 49 80 A 27 52 79 B 25 53 78 B
2201AG10122  K.KAVIKUILAN 29 43 72 A 28 51 79 B 27 4 71 B
2201AG10123  M.NAVEEN KUMAR 27 47 4 A 2 52 78 B 27 53 80 A
2201AG10124  D.NIRANJAN 36 46 8 AL 28 S0 78 B 28 54 8 A
2201AG10125  S.PARAMESHWARAN 315 0S5 90 A+ 25 52 77 B 34 41 75 A
2201AG10126 A PANDISHWARAN 29 54 8 AL 26 4 70 B 35 54 89 A
2201AG10127 | S.SHELTON 28 47 75 A | 24 46 70 B 33 40 73 B
2201AG10128 M.AYYAMPERUMAL 3 43 77 A 29 4 72 B 34 46 80 A
2201AG10129  NAMIRTHALINGAM 36 49 85 AL 27 48 75 B 32 4 76 B
2201AG10130  K.MARIKANAN 25 47 72 A 26 59 85 A 33 56 8 A
2201AG10201 ‘M. SANDHIYA 2% 45 71 A | 25 43 68 C 34 53 87 A
2201AG10202  C. MADHUMITHA 37 44 81 A+ 26 52 78 B 35 sS4 89 A
2201AG10203 N, LOKESHWARI 2% 42 68 B+ 31 45 76 B 29 53 82 A
2201AG10204 K. SISYA 34 51 8 A+|30 4 79 B 29 53 82 A
2201AG10205 | MAHALAKSHMI 31 053 84 Ar| 38 48 8 A 33 53 8 A
2201AG10206  S. MANJUSUBASHINI 27 58 8 A+ |31 47 78 B 35 51 8 A
2201AG10207  D.GOWRI SANKARI 29 57 8 A+ 37 51 88 A 34 52 8 A
2201AG10208  YOHA SHIVANI 33 47 8 A 36 53 8 A 36 51 8 A

rML

Controller ofﬂk;ﬂ inations



PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Se(Hons) Agriculture , Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY 2023

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

. Department : AGRICULTURE

REGISTER - 18 CRP 101 18PAT 101 18 SWE 111
NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2201AG10209 5. DEVIKA 32 46 T8 A 35 36 71 B 26 52 78 B
2201AG10210 S, BHUVANESHWARI 38 49 87 A+ 26 54 80 A 37 53 90 S
2201AG10211 D VARSHA 34 57 91 0] 31 53 84 A 32 57 89 A
2201AG10212 A KALAIVANI 3 49 8 A 26 55 & A 24 36 60 C
2201AG10213 K.ROJA 31 57 88 At 28 54 82 A 33 52 85 A
2201AG10214 8. SUMITHRA 33 55 88 A+ 29 52 81 A 32 54 8 A
2201AG10215 K.SUGUNA 29 53 82 At 26 53 79 B 33 53 86 A
2201AG10216 R, KARTHIKA 24 56 80 A 25 54 79 B 28 55 83 A
2201AG10217  S.SUBANYA 28 57 85 At 24 54 78 A i3 48 81 A
2201AG10218 TPRAVEENA 33 49 8 A+ 28 53 81 A+ 32 52 84 A
2201AG10219  D.NEHA 36 48 84 A+ 39 54 93 0 33 56 89 A
2201AG10220 E.SIVA SANKARI 37 44 81 A+ 28 52 80 A 32 52 84 A
2201AG10221 RSUMA 34 46 8 A 27 56 83 A 34 55 89 A
2201AG10222  V.BANULATHA 33 47 8 A 29 57 8 A 31 55 8 A
2201AG10223 D.KALAVATHI 28 41 6 B+ 31 47 78 A 39 54 93 O
2201AG10224  P.AVITHA 29 49 78 A | 32 49 81 A 28 55 83 A
2201AG10225  S.SIVAKAMI 24 55 79 A 33 48 81 A 31 55 86

2\ ﬂ

Controller of Examinations
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR -613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc.(Hons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY 2023

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT: B.SC.(HONS.)AGRICULTURE

REGISTER NAME 18 AGR 303 18 GPB 302 18 AGR 304 18 AGR 305 18 AEC 301 18 AEN 302 18 FSN 301

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD
2001AG10101 THIRUMAL S 31 48 79 A 31 48 79 A 32 54 8 A+ 28 36 64 B 31 48 79 A 31 48 79 A 32 54 86 A+
2001AG10i03 EKASHWARANTSK 32 50 82 A+ 32 S50 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+ 29 42 71 A 32 50 82 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+
2001AG10104  JACOB KIRUBAKARAN E 30 46 76 A 30 46 76 A 30 40 70 B+ 24 40 64 B 30 46 76 A 30 46 76 A 30 40 70 B+
2001AG10105 EBENEZER 29 50 79 A 35 51 8 A+ 31 48 79 A 31 48 79 A 29 40 69 B+ 35 51 86 A+ 36 51 87 A+
2001AG10106 PARASURAM S 25 40 65 B 38 56 94 O 32 S50 82 A+ 32 S50 82 A+ 25 40 65 B 38 56 94 O 36 51 87 A+
2001AG10107 SRINIVASAN T 34 45 79 A 32 54 8 A+ 30 46 76 A 30 46 76 A 34 45 79 A 32 54 86 A+ 36 50 86 A+
2001AG10108 AKASH E 26 37 63 B 31 48 79 A 29 34 63 B 35 51 8 A+ 26 37 63 B 34 56 90 A+ 34 45 79 A

2001AG10109 VENGATESH ENBAA SAGAR 24 45 69 B+ 32 50 8 A+ 31 48 79 A 31 48 79 A 32 54 86 A+ 30 40 70 B+ 26 37 63 B

2001AG10110 SANJAY R 24 49 73 A 31 48 79 A 31 48 79 A 32 54 86 A+ 34 56 90 A+ 36 51 87 A+ 24 45 69 B+
2001AGI10111 SAKTHI SRINIVASAN R 28 36 o4 B 32 50 82 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+ 30 40 70 B+ 36 51 87 A+ 24 49 73 A
2001AG10112 SATHISH KUMAR M 24 45 69 B+ 30 46 76 A 30 46 76 A 30 40 70 B+ 36 51 87 A+ 36 50 8 A+ 28 36 64 B
2001AG10113 MADHESHWAR KB 31 48 79 A 29 51 80 A 35 51 8 A+ 31 48 79 A 31 48 79 A 32 54 86 A+ 32 48 80 A
2001AG10114 MUKESH B 32 50 8 A+ 25 40 65 B 38 56 94 O 32 50 82 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+ 33 47 80 A
2001AG10115 DHANUSH KM 30 46 76 A 34 45 79 A 32 54 8 A+ 30 46 76 A 30 46 76 A 30 40 70 B+ 30 49 79 A
2001AG10116 MUTHUSELVAM M 29 50 79 A 26 37 63 B 34 56 90 A+ 29 34 63 B 35 51 8 A+ 36 51 87 A+ 30 56 86 A+
2001AGI10117 AADHITHYA VARMAN R 25 40 65 B 24 45 69 B+ 31 48 79 A 25 40 65 B 38 56 94 O 36 51 87 A+ 31 39 70 B+
2001AG10118 AKASH B 34 45 79 A 24 49 73 A 32 50 82 A+ 34 45 79 A 32 54 86 A+ 36 50 8 A+ 35 48 83 A+
2001AG10119 SATHI NARAYANAN V 31 48 79 A 31 48 79 A 32 54 8 A+ 26 37 63 B 34 56 90 A+ 34 45 79 A 30 36 66 Bt

AN O L)

Controller of Examinations



NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT: B.SC.(HONS,)JAGRICULTURE

REGISTER

NUMBER
2001AG10120

2001AG10121
2001AG10122
2001AG10123
2001AG10124
2001AG10125
2001AG10126
2001AG10127
2001AG10128
2001AG10129
2001AG10130
2001AG10131
2001AG10132
2001AG10133
2001AGI10135
200IAG10136
2001AG10137
2001AG10138

NAME

SRIKANTH P
PREMNATH M
VENGADESWARA D
PARAMESHWARAN J
DHINESH R
DEESHWA R
VINOTH P
SUDHARSAN V
UMAR FAROOK F
SANJAY G

GIRI PRASATH S
LOGESHWARAN K
GOWTHAM M
SRIRAM.R
PRADEEP.M
ARUNPRASAD
VEERAMANILG
RADJA NAAGAMUTHU

32
30
29
31
32
30
29
25
34
26
24
24
28
24
36
30
24
32

PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403 613403 Y
Controller of Examinations y
B.Sc.(Hons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY 2023 }\}:f
18 AGR 303 18 GPB 302 18 AGR 304 18 AGR 305 18 AEC 301 18 AEN 302 18 FSN 301
INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOT GRD

50 82 A+ 31 48 79 A 31 48 79 A 32 54 8 A+ 30 40 70 B+ 26 37 63 B 24 40 64 B
46 76 32 50 82 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+ 36 51 87 A+ 24 45 69 B+ 24 36 60 C
34 63 30 46 76 30 46 76 A 30 40 70 B+ 36 51 87 A+ 24 49 73 A 24 36 60 C
48 79 A 31 48 79 32 54 86 A+ 36 51 87 A+ 31 48 79 A 32 54 8 A+ 31 46 77 A
S0 82 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+ 36 51 87 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+ 30 39 G9 B+
46 76 A 30 46 76 A 30 40 70 B+ 31 48 79 A 31 48 79 A 32 54 86 A+ 25 45 70 B+
34 63 B 35 51 86 A+ 36 51 87 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+ 24 36 60

40 65 B 38 56 94 O 36 51 87 A+ 30 46 76 A 30 46 76 A 30 40 70 B+ 31 40 71

45 79 A 32 54 8 A+ 36 50 86 A+ 29 34 63 35 51 86 A+ 36 51 87 A+ 25 45 70 B+
37 63 B 34 56 90 A+ 34 45 79 A 32 54 8 A+ 38 56 94 O 36 51 87 A+ 24 45 69 B+
45 69 B+ 30 40 70 B+ 26 37 63 B 34 56 90 A+ 32 54 86 A+ 36 50 86 A+ 24 48 72 A
49 73 A 36 51 87 A+ 24 45 69 B+ 30 40 70 B+ 34 56 90 A+ 34 45 79 A 24 46 70 B+
36 64 36 51 87 A+ 31 48 79 A 31 48 79 32 54 8 A+ 26 37 63 32 45 77 A
45 69 B+ 36 50 8 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 31 48 79 A 31 48 79 A 32 54 8 A+ 33 49 82 A+
51 87 A+ 34 45 79 30 46 76 A 32 50 82 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+ 30 45 75

43 73 26 37 63 29 34 63 B 30 46 76 30 46 76 A 30 40 70 B+ 26 53 79

40 o4 B 24 45 69 B+ 25 40 65 B 29 34 63 B 35 51 8 A+ 36 51 87 A+ 26 42 68 B+
38 70 B+ 31 48 79 A 31 48 79 A 32 54 8 A+ 38 56 94 O 36 51 87 A+ 24

: A
THANJAVUR 8§ 5
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations
B.Sc.(Hons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY 2023

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE

DEPARTMENT: B.SC.(HONS.)AGRICULTURE

REGISTER
NUMBER

2001AG10201
2001AG10202
2001AG10203
2001AG10204
2001AG10205
2001AG10206
2001AG10207
2001AG10208
2001AG10209
2001AG10210
2001AG10211
2001AG10212
2001AG10214
2001AG10215

NAME

KALEESHWARI S
PRIYA K
GOPIKA T
SWATHISRIT
YUVASHREE I
MANO RANJANI S
LAVANYA A
YOGABARATI T
SANGEETHA P
PRIYADHARSHINI
POONGKODI V
DHARSHINI §
HENIN SHRUTHI E
DOLLY" D

30
29
26
27
31
31
32
30
29
25
34
26
24

18 AGR 303 18 GPB 302 18 AGR 304 18 AGR 305 18 AEC 301 18 AEN 302 18 FSN 301
INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXT TOTGRD INT EXTTOT GRD

48 78 A 32 50 82 A+ 32 S50 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+ 32 54 8 A+ 36 50 8 A+ 25 35 60

53 82 A+ 30 46 76 A 31 48 79 A 31 48 79 A 32 54 8 A+ 34 45 79 A 30 43 73

50 76 29 34 63 B 32 50 8 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 34 56 90 A+ 26 37 63 B 25 39 64

48 75 25 40 65 B 30 46 76 A 30 46 76 A 30 40 70 B+ 24 45 69 B+ 24 36 60

48 79 34 45 79 A 29 34 63 B 35 51 8 A+ 31 48 79 A 31 48 79 A 32 54 86

48 79 31 48 79 A 25 40 65 B 38 56 94 O 32 50 82 A+ 32 50 82 A+ 34 56 90

50 82 A+ 32 S0 82 A+ 34 45 79 A 32 54 8 A+ 30 46 76 A 30 46 76 A 30 40 70

46 76 A 30 46 76 A 26 37 63 B 34 56 90 A+ 29 34 63 B 35 51 8 A+ 36 51 87

34 63 B 35 51 86 A+ 24 45 69 B+ 31 48 79 A 25 40 65 B 38 56 94 O 36 51 87

40 65 B 38 56 94 O 24 49 73 A 32 50 82 A+ 34 45 79 A 32 54 8 A+ 36 50 86

45 79 A 32 54 8 A+ 28 36 64 30 46 76 A 26 37 63 B 34 56 90 A+ 34 45 79

37 63 B 34 56 90 A+ 24 45 69 B+ 29 34 63 B 24 45 69 B+ 30 40 70 B+ 26 37 63

45 69 B+ 30 40 70 B+ 26 37 63 B 25 40 65 B 24 49 73 A 36 51 87 A+ 24 45 69

49 73 A 36 51 87 A+ 24 45 69 B+ 34 45 79 A 28 36 64 36 51 87 A+ 24 49 73

24
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B.Sc.(lons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY 2023

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE

DEPARTMENT: B.SC.(HONS)JAGRICULTURE

REGISTER
NUMBER
1901AG1003

1901AG1004
1901AG1005
1901AG1008
1901AG1009
1901AG1010
1901AG1011
1901AG1012
1901AG1013
1901 AG1014
1901AG1015
1901AG1016
1901AG1017
1901AG1019
1901AG1020

i 18 EXP 401
INT EXTTOT GRD
MUKESH T 98 98
ARUN KARTHIKEYAN V S 9% 96
SHAGI A H 93 93
REENA JOVEN S 92 92
KIRUBAN RAJ M J 99 99
NISHANTHINI N 96 96
THARANIYA SHREE B 97 97
DHANSHEEL RAJ A 2216
MADHANRAJ C 97 97
SANJAI S 97 97
JENISHA MARY S 98 98
DIVYA S 96 96
SHRUTHI C 98 98
KARTHIKA A 96 96
TAMILNESAN P 93 93

18 EXP 401-POULTRY PRODUCCHNOLOGY

18 EXP 401-FLORICULTURE AND LANDSCAPING
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96
99
93
94
99
97
99
98
96
93
92
99
96
99

95

18 EXP 402
INT EXTTOTGRD

96
99

0
0
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C © O ¢ 0 0 0O O 0 0 © ©
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PRIST UNIVERSITY :: THANJAVUR - 613 403
Controller of Examinations
B.Sc.(Hons).,, Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY 2023

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT: B.SC.(HONS.)AGRICULTURE

REGISTER NAME 18 EXP 401 18 EXP 402

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD
1901AG1021 PRIYANGA U 97 97 0 9% 96 O
1901AG1022 THIRUMAL V 99 99 O 97 97 O
1901AG1025 SARANYA K 98 98 (0] 98 98 O
1901AG1026 THANGESWARI S 98 98 o 97 97 O
1901AG1027 SWATHI M 9 96 O 98 98 O
1901AG1028 LOGESWARANT 94 94 O 95 95 O
1901AG1029 KISHORE PL 99 99 0 99 99 O
1901AG1030 AKASH S 97 97 0 95 95 O
1901AGI031 VARSHINI C 96 96 0 95 95 O
1901 AGI032 AKASHA 929 99 0 94 94 O
1901AG1033 SATHISH. S 98 98 0 9% 9 O
1901AG1034 RAM KAMAR M 9 96 0 95 95 O
1901AG1036 DANIEL JAYAKUMAR.M 97 97 0] 96 96 O
1901AG1038 RABIN.J 99 99 (¢} 97 97 O
1901AG1039 ABINAYA.M 98 98 0 98 98 O

18 EXP 401-COMMERICAL BEE KEEPING

18 EXP 401-SEED PRODUCTION AND TECHNOLGY
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PRIST UNIVERSITY ::

: THANJAVUR - 613 403

Controller of Examinations

B.Sc.(Hons)., Degree Examination Provisional Results JULY 2023

NAME OF THE INSTITUTION: SCHOOL OF AGRICULTURE

DEPARTMENT: B.SC.(HONSJAGRICULTURE

REGISTER NAME 18 EXP 401 18 EXP 402

NUMBER INT EXTTOT GRD INT EXTTOTGRD
1901AGI041 ARULKUMAR.T 95 95 o 93 93 O
1901AG1043 GURUPRASATILS 94 94 0] 98 98 O
1901AG1044 BHARATHVAJLR 9% 96 O 98 98 O
1901AG 1046 RAJA.G 95 95 o 98 98 O
1901AG1047 VISHNULK 93 93 0] 95 95 O
1901AG1048 SIBIARASAN.T 95 95 o 94 94 O
1901AG1049 KAMALESH.K 93 93 o 9% 96 O
1901AG1050 KALAMAGAL.V 98 98 o 95 96 O
1901AG1051 SIVASANKARLP 98 98 o 93 93 @
1901AG1052 RAVINA.M 98 98 0 98 98 O
1901AG1053 PRAVEEN.R 99 99 O 17 19
1901AG1054 GOVINDHAN.C 94 94 0] 98 98 O
1901AG1055 CHITTRARASU.U 99 99 0] 99 9% O
1901AG1056 KIRUTHIGA.S Us 195 0} 94 %4 O
1901AG1057 VARUN.R 93 93 0] 9 96 O

18 EXP 401-MUSHROOM CULTIVATION TECHNOLOGY
18 EXP 401-FOOD PROCESSNG
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